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LAND:1:1: JOINES #3952

30747 MAINT/ALTR 45 01/28/2013

HX Base Yr

17087 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,301 102.1640 114.42 377,700 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2961

BAS 144 100 144 10,709

BAS 2,205 100 2,205 163,992

FGR 690 55 380 28,262

FHS 612 60 367 27,295

FOP 288 30 86 6,396

FST 216 55 119 8,850

4,155 3,301 245,505

BAS= W63 S35 E27 FOP= S8 E36N8 W36$ E36 FGR= E30 N23 W30 S23$
N23 FST= E18 BAS= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N12 W18 S12$ N12$PTR=N30
FHS=  N17 W36 S17 E36$S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 638.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 638

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0213 GRAIN BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 28 392.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,470

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 9 28 252.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 378

4,486

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 27,380

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 333,000


